WCN Activities Progress for April 2025

Program/Product Goals and Tasks Project Support Due Date

® N O A W N s

©

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Deliverabl
Funding Source e Sub
Number

DOH Grant 21
DOH Grant 44
DOH Grant 52
DOH Grant 71
DOH Grant 71
DOH Grant 72
DOH Grant 72
DOH Grant 72
DOH Grant 72
DOH Grant 73
DOH Grant 73
DOH Grant 73
DOH Grant 73
DOH Grant 73
DOH Grant 8.1
WACPI 2.a.
WACPI 2.a.
WACPI 2.a.
WACPI 4
WACPI

Supply and Demand Projections
Nurse Faculty Mentoring
NSG ED Trend Report
In-Person Outreach
In-Person Outreach
Teen Nursing Academy
Teen Nursing Academy
Teen Nursing Academy
Teen Nursing Academy
Social Media

Social Media

Social Media

Social Media

Social Media
WCN/DOH/ WA BON
Clinical Placement
Clinical Placement
Clinical Placement
Clinical Placement
Clinical Placement

Develop publication with executive summary.

Conduct monthly check in survey

Analyze data

WCN tabling at Cascade Tech Academy Career Fair in Vancouver, WA (1,500+ Junior High & High School students)
WCN tabling at Big Ben College Annual Job & Career Fair in Moses Lake (2,000+ community members)

Sent pre-program survey link and QR code to Pasco Middle School Admins

Start two-year TNA pilot report draft

Scheduled a meeting with Highline College nursing program to discuss their delivery of the TNA in 2025-2026 (May 21 @ 9am)
Delivered TNA supplies to Columbia Basin and conducted preceptor training

Posted promo for final CPI regional meetings in May

Posted final promo for Healing, Belonging, & the Passion for Nursing conference

Posted NOBC National League for Nursing Commission for Nursing Education Accreditation board opportunity
Posted on National Public Health Week

Posted promo for Caring for Communities: Nursing Career in Population Health virtual 5/9/2025 workshop

Quarterly Invoice Submitted. Due within 30 days

Execute Steering Committee Meeting to synthesize Success Indicators into a State Level Plan

Develop and execute plan for Regional Policy Recommendation Meetings' promotional and outreach activities
Develop and Execute Regional Meeting Promotional Activities' Plan

Analyze healthcare facility results

Develop CPI PM Draft

Patricia Burwell
Fawzi Belal
Theresa Granger
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Brenda Little
Theresa Berry
una@unamcalinden.com
Lucy Merry

Lucy Merry
Angelina Flores
Angelina Flores

04/30/25
04/01/25
04/15/25
04/09/25
04/17/25
04/15/25

In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

04/01/25
04/02/25
04/22/25
04/21/25
04/11/25
04/07/25
04/01/25
04/30/25
04/29/25
05/06/25
05/02/25
05/31/25
04/30/25



