## WCN Activities Progress for April 2025

Funding Source	Deliverabl e Sub Number	Program/Product	Goals and Tasks	Project Support	Status	Due Date
1 DOH Grant	2.1	Supply and Demand Projections	Develop publication with executive summary.	Patricia Burwell	Complete	04/30/25
2 DOH Grant	4.4	Nurse Faculty Mentoring	Conduct monthly check in survey	Fawzi Belal	In Progress	04/01/25
3 DOH Grant	5.2	NSG ED Trend Report	Analyze data	Theresa Granger	In Progress	04/15/25
4 DOH Grant	7.1	In-Person Outreach	WCN tabling at Cascade Tech Academy Career Fair in Vancouver, WA (1,500+ Junior High & High School students)	Brenda Little	Complete	04/09/25
5 DOH Grant	7.1	In-Person Outreach	WCN tabling at Big Ben College Annual Job & Career Fair in Moses Lake (2,000+ community members)	Brenda Little	Complete	04/17/25
6 DOH Grant	7.2	Teen Nursing Academy	Sent pre-program survey link and QR code to Pasco Middle School Admins	Brenda Little	Complete	04/15/25
7 DOH Grant	7.2	Teen Nursing Academy	Start two-year TNA pilot report draft	Brenda Little	In Progress	
8 DOH Grant	7.2	Teen Nursing Academy	Scheduled a meeting with Highline College nursing program to discuss their delivery of the TNA in 2025-2026 (May 21 @ 9am)	Brenda Little	Complete	04/01/25
9 DOH Grant	7.2	Teen Nursing Academy	Delivered TNA supplies to Columbia Basin and conducted preceptor training	Brenda Little	Complete	04/02/25
10 DOH Grant	7.3	Social Media	Posted promo for final CPI regional meetings in May	Brenda Little	Complete	04/22/25
11 DOH Grant	7.3	Social Media	Posted final promo for Healing, Belonging, & the Passion for Nursing conference	Brenda Little	Complete	04/21/25
12 DOH Grant	7.3	Social Media	Posted NOBC National League for Nursing Commission for Nursing Education Accreditation board opportunity	Brenda Little	Complete	04/11/25
13 DOH Grant	7.3	Social Media	Posted on National Public Health Week	Brenda Little	Complete	04/07/25
14 DOH Grant	7.3	Social Media	Posted promo for Caring for Communities: Nursing Career in Population Health virtual 5/9/2025 workshop	Brenda Little	Complete	04/01/25
15 DOH Grant	8.1	WCN/DOH/ WA BON	Quarterly Invoice Submitted. Due within 30 days	Theresa Berry	Complete	04/30/25
16 WACPI	2.a.	Clinical Placement	Execute Steering Committee Meeting to synthesize Success Indicators into a State Level Plan	una@unamcalinden.com	Complete	04/29/25
17 WACPI	2.a.	Clinical Placement	Develop and execute plan for Regional Policy Recommendation Meetings' promotional and outreach activities	Lucy Merry	Complete	05/06/25
18 WACPI	2.a.	Clinical Placement	Develop and Execute Regional Meeting Promotional Activities' Plan	Lucy Merry	Complete	05/02/25
19 WACPI	4	Clinical Placement	Analyze healthcare facility results	Angelina Flores	Complete	05/31/25
20 WACPI		Clinical Placement	Develop CPI PM Draft	Angelina Flores	Complete	04/30/25